
NO.0283 1/4  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO.283 

JANUARY,30,2019 

Dear Valued 555 Customers: 

SANKEI INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. 
305 Takano,Ritto,Shiga,520-3045,JAPAN 

E-mail : info@sankei-555.co.jp 

 

New Products 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME MODEL YEAR POSITION /CARTON 

START 
(DELIVERY) 

 25 SE-N801R D8640-4KH0A ◎ NP300 FRONTIER D23X 14- OUT R 30pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 25 SE-N801L D8520-4KH0A ◎ NP300 FRONTIER D23X 14- OUT L 30pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 39 SE-H641 53540-TAA-013 ◎ N-BOX JF3 17- OUT R/L 70pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 39 SE-H661 53540-SXS-A02 ◎ USA CR-V RE 07- OUT R/L 50pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 39 SE-H731R 53540-TY2-A01 ◎ LEGEND HYBRID KC2 15- OUT R 40pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 39 SE-H731L 53560-TY2-A01 ◎ LEGEND HYBRID KC2 15- OUT L 40pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 67 SR-N780 D8EB1-JL06A ◎ 370Z Z34 12- R/L 50pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 82 SR-S200 48830-53R00 ◎ SWIFT ZC83S 17- R/L 50pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 82 SR-S200-M 48830-53R00-M ◎ SWIFT ZC83S 17- R/L 
with 1 claw 
washer 

50pcs END OF 
APRIL 
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New Products 

 

 

 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME MODEL YEAR POSITION /CARTON 

START 
(DELIVERY) 

 140 SB-S202 45201-52R01-1 ◎ 
-52R00-1 
-52R20-1 
-52R21-1 
-54M00-1 
-64P00-1 
-68R00-1 
-72L00-1 
-82M00-1 

45202-52R01-1 
-52R00-1 
-52R20-1 
-52R21-1 
-54M00-1 
-64P00-1 
-68R00-1 
-72L00-1 
-82M00-1 

MQ505808-1 
MQ505810-1 
MQ508456-1 
MQ508457-1 
54500-4A00C-1 
54501-4A00C-1 
1A18-34-300-1 
1A12-34-350-1 
For ARM ASSY 
45201-52R01 

-52R00 
-52R20 
-52R21 
-54M00 
-64P00 
-68R00 
-72L00 
-82M00 

45202-52R01 
-52R00 
-52R20 
-52R21 
-54M00 
-64P00 
-68R00 
-72L00 
-82M00 

MQ505808 
MQ505810 
MQ508456 
MQ508457 
54500-4A00C 
54501-4A00C 
1A18-34-300 
1A12-34-350 

SWIFT 
SWIFT SPORT 
 
CARRY 
EVERY 
SOLIO 
MINICAB TRUCK(MITSUBISHI) 
MINICAB VAN(MITSUBISHI) 
NV100 CLIPPER(NISSAN) 
SCRUM VAN(MAZDA) 
SCRUM WAGON(MAZDA) 

ZC83S 
ZC32S 
ZC33S 
DA16T 
DA17V 
MA15S 
DS16T 
DS17V 
DR17 
DG17V 
DG17W 

17- 
11- 
17- 
13- 
15- 
11- 
14- 
15- 
15- 
15- 
15- 

LOW R/L 100pcs END OF 
APRIL 
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New Products 

 

 

Note 1: New items are not listed on the back “555” catalogues(～Vol.18). 

Note 2: START(DELIVERY) indicates available date. 

 

 

Additional Applications 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME M O D E L YEAR POSITION 

 

 11 SE-A121 45046-09820 ※  HILUX TGN138,TGN136,GUN125, 
GUN126 ※ 

15- ※ OUT R/L 

 24 SE-N361  BONGO(2WD)(MAZDA) SKP2V ※ 10- ※ OUT R/L 

 67 SR-N750 4410A929LR ※ 
For GEAR ASSY 
4410A929 ※ 

EK SPACE(MITSUBISHI) ※ B11A ※ 14- ※ R/L 

 70 SR-B200 MN125865LR ※ 
MR961671LR ※ 
For GEAR ASSY 
MN125865 ※ 
MR961671 ※ 

COLT Z25A ※ 02- ※ R/L 

 113 SB-N362  BONGO(2WD)(MAZDA) SKP2V ※ 10- ※ LOW R/L 

 119 SB-7872 4013A499-1 ※ 
4013A500-1 ※ 
For ARM ASSY 
4013A499 ※ 
4013A500 ※ 

OUTLANDER GF8W ※ 15- ※ LOW R/L 

 126 SB-1862 B60P-34-300G-1 ※ 
B60P-34-350G-1 ※ 
B60S-34-300G-1 ※ 
B60S-34-350G-1 ※ 
For ARM ASSY 
B60P-34-300G ※ 
B60P-34-350G ※ 
B60S-34-300G ※ 
B60S-34-350G ※ 

AXELA ※ BM2FP ※ 
BM5FP ※ 

15- ※ 
13- ※ 

LOW R/L 

 131 SB-6312 51210-SLE-000-1 ※ 
51215-SLE-000-1 ※ 
For KNUCKLE ARM 
51210-SLE-000 ※ 
51215-SLE-000 ※ 

ODYSSEY ※ RB3 ※ 08- ※ LOW R/L 

 140 SA-S132R 1A12-34-300B ※ SCRUM VAN(MAZDA) ※ 
SCRUM WAGON(MAZDA) ※ 

DG64V ※ 
DG64W ※ 

05- ※ 
05- ※ 

LOW R 

 140 SA-S132L 1A06-34-350C ※ SCRUM VAN(MAZDA) ※ 
SCRUM WAGON(MAZDA) ※ 

DG64V ※ 
DG64W ※ 

05- ※ 
05- ※ 

LOW L 

 
 

 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME MODEL YEAR POSITION /CARTON 

START 
(DELIVERY) 

 196 SL-S200 42420-52R00 ◎ SWIFT ZC83S 17- FRONT R/L 40pcs END OF 
APRIL 

 196 SL-S200-M 42420-52R00-M ◎ SWIFT ZC83S 17- FRONT R/L 
with 2 nuts 

40pcs END OF 
APRIL 
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Additional Applications 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME M O D E L YEAR POSITION 

 

 140 SB-S132 1A12-34-300B-1 ※ 
1A06-34-350C-1 ※ 
For ARM ASSY 
1A12-34-300B ※ 
1A06-34-350C ※ 

SCRUM VAN(MAZDA) ※ 
SCRUM WAGON(MAZDA) ※ 

DG64V ※ 
DG64W ※ 

05- ※ 
05- ※ 

LOW R/L 

 163 SL-T810  PRIUS V ZVW40 ※ 11- ※ FRONT R/L 

 163 SL-T810-M  PRIUS V ZVW40 ※ 11- ※ FRONT R/L 
with 2 nuts 

 176 SL-7885 MR333762 ※ ECLIPSE SPYDER ※ D53A ※ 04- ※ REAR R/L 

 176 SL-7885-M MR333762-M ※ ECLIPSE SPYDER ※ D53A ※ 04- ※ REAR R/L 
with 2 nuts 

※” marks the additions, not shown in the back issues of “555” catalog(～Vol.18) 


